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The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Fonksiyonlar
Autotest Dosing Percent Weighing Parts counting
Peak hold Formulation Newton unit Statistics
measurement
Checkweighing IR sensors Under-pan weighing GLP Procedures

Animal weighing
Differential weighing

ALIBI Memory

Teknik Veriler

Metrolojik parametreler
Maksimum yiik [Max]

Minimum yiik [Min]

Pipettes Calibration

Ambient conditions
monitoring

Wi-Fi

Air density correction

Statistical Quality Control

Density determination

Packaged Goods Control



Metrolojik parametreler

Okuma up togrulugu [d]

Yasallastirma birimi [e]

Dara araligi

Minimum agirlik (USP)

Minimum agirlik (U=1%,k=2)

Tekrarlanabilirlik (Max)

Dogrusallik

Kararlilik stiresi

Ayarlama

OIML sinifi

Fiziksel parametreler

Tesviye sistemi

Display

Tartim kefesi boyutlari

Ambalaj boyutlari

Net agirlik

Brut agirhk

Konstriiksiyon

IP Sinifi

Haberlesme arayiizler

Haberlesme arayiizii

Elektrik parametreleri

Guig kaynagi

Cevresel kosullar

Galistirma sicakhgi

* The power supply can be connected to the socket on the back of the balance housing or to the terminal.

* Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi® Alliance.

C€

Extra payment for verification I

Aksesuarlar

MediaBox

RFID etiketleri
Antivibrasyon masalari
Glg¢ adaptori

Ek modiiller

Profesyonel tartim masalari
Koruyucu kapak
Barkod okuyucu

01g

19

-35kg

100 g

10g

0,05¢

10,3 g

1s

internal (automatic)

semi-automatic - LevelSENSING
10" graphic colour touchscreen
350260 mm

520x520x280 mm

12 kg

16 kg

IP 43

2xUSB-A, USB-C, HDMI, Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Hotspot

Adapter: 100 — 240V AC 50/60Hz 1A; 15V DC 2,4A

Balance: 12 - 16V DC 1,4A max*

+10 — +40 °C

Hassa terazi muhafaza gantasi
Under-pan weighing

RS 232, RS 485 cables

RS 232, RS 485 Kablolari

Tartim terminalleri igin tutucular
Fis yazici

Parmak izi okuyucu

RS 232 - USB Converter



Yazilim

+ E2R Tartim [WX-010-0099]
- Etiket Edit6rii RO2 [WX-010-0094]
« Terazi Editorii - EWAG 2.1 [WX-010-0173]

Cihaz boyutlan

+ E2R Tarti Kayitlan [WX-010-0038]
+ RADWAG Remote Desktop [WX-010-0107]

347

150

71

296
280

260

170

249




